www.1-light.eu161 > Downlights Fixed LED
www.1-light.eu Downlights Fixed LED < 162
Downlights Fixed LED
Pages 163-204
06
www.1-light.eu163 > Downlights Fixed LED
The 3-12W Round Recessed Panels
Die cast

D A
Germany / Austria
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Warm white
CCT V
3000K
3000K-4000K-6000K
48W
40W
4000lm
3600lm-4000lm-3800lm
55mm
60mm
4
4
Requires 1200mA driver
Complete with 1000mA driver
White
White
1200mA
230V
50148AU  |  48W  |  SMD 2835  |  620x620mm  |  Aluminium  |  Microprismatic Driver must be ordered separately.
171 > Downlights Fixed LED
50140BAU  |  40W  |  SMD 2835   |  620x620mm   |  Aluminium + Steel  |  Microprismatic Backlit.
Optional DALI & Push
to DIM driver.
Order code 89040L.
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
620mm
620mm
620mm
620mm
30mm
10mm
50148AU/W/W
50140BAU/W/V
D A
Germany / Austria
Optional
non-dimmable driver.
Order code 89048.
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
Optional TRIAC
dimmable driver.
Order code 89048T.
www.1-light.eu Downlights Fixed LED < 172
The IP65 Recessed Panels
600X600mm
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
50140BW   |  40W  |  SMD 2835  |  595x595mm  |  Aluminium + Steel Backlit.
595mm
595mm
35mm
CCT V 3000K-4000K-5700K 40W 4000lm 60mm 4 Complete with IP65 950mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
50140BW/W/V White 230V
www.1-light.eu173 > Downlights Fixed LED
The Rectangular Panels
1200x300mm
Optional
non-dimmable driver.
Order code 89048.
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
Optional TRIAC
dimmable driver.
Order code 89048T.
Requires 2 sets.
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
Requires 2 sets.
Optional
recessed kit (4pcs).
Order code 050108.
Requires 2 sets.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 050017.
50148RE  |  48W  |  SMD LED  |  1195x295mm  |  Aluminium Driver must be ordered separately.
50140BR  |  40W  |  SMD LED  |  Aluminium + steel Backlit.
Optional DALI & Push
to DIM driver.
Order code 89040L.
Optional DALI & Push
to DIM driver.
Order code 89040L.
50140BRU  |  40W  |  SMD LED  |  Aluminium + steel  |  Microprismatic Backlit.
Order Code Colour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Lumen
(lm) Notes